
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Nr.
90
19
50
81
67
20
30
78
40
10
73
1
18

Nome
Rubens Mesquita
Eduardo Giacon
Marcos Favali
Carlos Ramalho
Rodrigo Gomes
Eduardo Motta
Janio Dartanhan
Kako
Lourenço Junior
Clodoaldo Paula da Silva
Vilmar Schenoberguer
Alex Galvão de Carvalho
Django Sominami

Melhor Tm
1:43.792
1:46.978
1:47.177
1:48.623
1:48.967
1:51.801
1:52.463
1:53.674
1:56.534
2:05.060
2:09.599
2:10.858
2:16.356

Melhor Spd
93,649
90,860
90,691
89,484
89,201
86,940
86,428
85,508
83,409
77,723
75,001
74,279
71,284

Classe 2o. melhor
1:44.138
1:47.904
1:48.619
1:50.054
1:50.475
1:54.351
1:53.936
2:09.603
1:58.733

-.---
2:09.716

-.---
2:20.180

Na volta
3
5
4
2
4
3
4
2
4
1
1
1
2

Classificado pela melhor voltaXmotoX
Track Day

1a Amarelo

Treino

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

06/05/2018 08:30
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